ISO 9001:2008
REGISTERED
GTM96300-36VV-R2
30 Watts, Regulated Switchmode AC-DC Medical/ITE/Household Use
Power Supply, Wall Plug-in+Desktop Combination
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
INPUT VOLTAGE:
SPECIFIED 90-264 VAC, NAMEPLATE RATED: 100-240VAC

ROHS 2:
COMPLIES WITH EU 2011/65/EU AND CHINA SJ/T 11363-2006
SPECIAL OPTIONS
COST REDUCTION, REMOVAL OF LED
CUSTOM CORDSETS, VARIOUS CORDAGE TYPES, AND
CONNECTOR TYPES
CUSTOM MARKINGS
SHORT TERM OUTPUT SURGE CAPABILITY
REDUCED LEAKAGE CURRENT VERSIONS
TIGHTENED OUTPUT VOLTAGE TOLERANCE
CONSTANT CURRENT BATTERY CHARGER CHARACTERISTIC
REDUCED OUTPUT POWER RATING
HIGH REL PCB LAMINATE WITH PLATED THROUGH HOLES
FOR IPC610 CLASS 2 COMPLIANCE
SPECIAL HOUSING COLORS AND CORDSET COLORS
GTM96300-2007.5-2.5-R2 +5.00 0 - 4.00 20.0
GTM96300-2710.5-1.5-R2 +9.00 0 - 3.00 27.0
GTM96300-3014.5-2.5-R2 +12.0 0 - 2.50 30.0
GTM96300-3024-R2 +24.0 0 - 1.25 30.0
GTM96300-3048-11.0-R2 +37.0 0 - .811 30.1
GTM96300-3048-R2 +48.0 0 - .625 30.0
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT:
MODEL
NUMBER
OUTPUT OUTPUT RATED